MERCRUISER [454 MAG. MPI [SKI) GEMN. VI GM 454 4-31936-19537)
Serial Mbr Range: OFE20100 THRU 0K333333 ()

20

"

—

o 3P

T ®

18

< TRAMSMISSION AMD ENGINE MOUNTIMG [BORG wWARMER 72) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 AT269|5CREW [7/16-14 % 2in) 4

3 13 32993 | LOCKMASHER [7A16 in.) 4

4 10 B7357 |SCREW [7/16-14 8 2-1/4 in) 2

5 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7/16 in.) 2

A 11 29553 NUT [7/16-14) 2

7 711284 2| BRACKET 2 [FROMNT]
a2 10 E2101 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/8 in.) g

9 13 35048 | LOCKMAASHER [348 in.) g

10 10 57357 |SCREMW [F/16-14 2 214 in) 2

11 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7A16 in.] 2

12 11 29553 NUT [7/16-14) 2

13 EE1EEA 4| TRUMMION 4

14 13 B2102 | LOCKMWASHER [344 in.) !

15 BE2544 2| BASE-Engine End 2 FROMT]
16 11 20739 MWUT-Jam [3/4-16] 2

17 14 BRR5E "WASHER-Tab 2

18 8163264 2| BASE-Tranzmizzion End 2 [REAR]
19 11 16331 MUT-Jam [3/4-1E) 2

20 14 BEESE| ‘WASHER-Tab 2

21 11 20739/ NUT-lam [3/4-16) 4

22 54 78945 | J-CLAMP 1




